LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 222801

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222801

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |BhsdER Dust-proof cover 10102004107 1 45 |G Cylinder Pin 30701005 1
2 |Bish B Circlip 30303007 1| 46 [3CH0IEE60X5 0 ring 60X5 10102003014 1
3 (B ER )y Washer 30403020 1| 47 [3CHE Stand Bush 10306002018 1
4 | RERE Circlip 30303010 1| 48 |3z Stand 10209004005 1
5 |[RE& Chuck Cover 10101009019 1| 49 |idyEds Filter 10509001009 1
6 |[REH Waher 30403128 1 | 50 |OfFHE23.5%2 0 Ring 23.5X2 10102003071 1
7 |#AERT. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 1| 51 |Hh7&609 Bearing 609 30103141 1
8 | REMLHEA Washer 30403093 1 | 52 [609%H7KEHR Bearing Anchor 10305001075 1
9 |HETEEEE Spring 10303001031 1| 53 |JTkEHZBIEIZATMAX 10 [Screw M4 X 10 30201159 2
10 |k5% Front Cover 10101011020 1| 54 [Hjeldh Middle shaft 10301003022 1
11 | BURETST4 X 40 Screw ST4X40 30202042 4 | 55 |Hh7K699 Bearing 699 30103129 1
12 |50 BI11X2.5 |0 Ring 11X2.5 10102003221 1| 56 ¢mm%4%%&pmﬁg§“e%“tﬁﬂwgix3m%m5 1
13 [RSERES Adjustable Tron Core 10401008009 | 57 [ARIEX Adjustment Fork 10401005002 1
14 | AR e Adjustable Knob 10101007066 1| 58 [ifRYHK X5 Fork Ring 30303004 1
15 |V a0 Adjustable Spring 10303001029 1| 59 Téqz¢£§§V9"ﬁﬁﬁ%*f“5X Screw M5X 16 30207016 2
16 |y e Adjustable Box 10101007064 1| 60 |[FEAFHARER Bearing Anchor 10401002011 1
17 Uik BB IRETMA X8 [Screw M4 X8 30201050 2 | 61 |#%EHhZKHK0908 Bearing HK0908 30101017 1
18 | Z%bs Name Plate 21001001096 1| 62 (#EAFHhR Bearing 30105011 1
19 |JE30Xx41X7 0il Ring 30X41X7 10102003004 1 |63 [B&as Clutch 10306006051 1
20 |HhEE Bearing Sleeve 10401008012 1| 64 |i5FCIANLHE Spring 10303001034 1
21 |FREHH7KHK3012 Bearing HK3012 30101026 1 | 65 [Rhikse Gear 10302004037 1
22 |V % AKHK0709 Bearing HK0709 30101012 1 | 66 |#h7K607 Bearing 607 30103037 1
23 |JLik TR Washer 30403092 L | 67 |Rhikide e oy Position Pin 30701006 1
24 | BUZETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 9 | 68 |#TF Armature 10502001058 1
25 |HBHMNE R Circlip 30301003 1| 69 [€rAYE Tnsulation Washer 10101006009 1
26 |FER)y Waher 30403042 1 | 70 [P 88X 17X0.5 Washer 8X17X0.5 30403079 2
27 B Spring 10303001035 L | 71 |4#h7K608 Bearing 608 30103051 1
28 |iEptE Connect Sleeve 10306002042 1| 72 |BkAE Bearing Bush 10102002003 1
29 | Kikife Big Gear 10302004030 Lo 73 (B4 Air Deflector 10101005014 1
30 |42, 5X12 Position Pin 2.5X12  [30701001 3 | T4 |HIBUEETSTE X 55 Screw ST5X55 30202075 2
31 A e Position Ring 30301001 1|75 [T Stator 10501001048 1
32 |HEHMNLEH28X 1.5 |Ring Spring 28X 1.5 30303012 1 76 |FEM Decoration Part 10101011014 1
33 10X 18X 7 0il Ring 10X18X7 10102003162 1| 77 |8 Name Plate 20302007084 1
34 |FEAT PRA I Limit Ring 10306002041 1| 78 WL Housing 10101001052 1
35 |HEFT Hammer Rod 10306005017 L | 79 |FEtR Trade Mark 20401007012 1
36 |HEATE Hammer Rod Sleeve 10306002040 L | 80 [AHFHH Right Handle 10101004064 1
37 |HEFFEOIE18X3.5 |0 Ring 18X3.5 10102003012 2 | 81 |#% Brush Spring 10303002013 2
38 |0fHE9. 5X3.5 0 ring 9.5X3.5 10102003161 1| 82 [ Inductance 10604001035 1
39 |PRfIE Limit Sleeve 10401003011 1| 83 |HXUIZEIST3X 10 Screw ST3X 10 30202003 4
40 |HBBENNLRE Circlip 30304002 1| 84 |z Brush Holder 10606001148 2
41 |32 Piston 10306003009 L | 85 [Hihil Carbon Brush 10605001114 2
42 |0JERE17X3 0 Ring 17X3 10102003013 1| 86 |[Fk Switch 10601001276 1
43 |R4T Cylinder 10306004007 1| 87 [H% Capacitor 10603001004 1
44 |SERE A Cylinder Washer 30403009 2 88 | FHH Left Handle 10101004066 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222801

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 |HZifE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
90 |HHLZREAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
91 |HIEZ2X 1 Cord 2X1 10602006010 1
92 | Tkl Handle Ring 10401008010 1
93 |#Z4T (TAL M8X50  [Screw(T Type) M8X50  |30206060 1
94 |H4E Clamp 10101011018 1
95 |fllF4EN8 Side Handle M8 21201001054 1
96 |/ FHIERRS Nut M8 30501054 1
97 kiR Depth Gauge 21201003007 1
98 |4%4l Button 10101007060 1
99 |4l s Button Spring 10303001023 1
100 |fRFFZE Cage 10401005032 1
101 | P Hesy Weight Pin 10306006089 1
102 | i Weight 10306006088 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	222801爆炸图
	222801爆炸图清单-1
	222801爆炸图清单-2

